BOROUGH OF PEAPACK AND GLADSTONE SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

NOTICE OF SPECIAL JOINT MEETING MAYOR & COUNCIL AND LAND USE BOARD

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone and the Peapack & Gladstone Land Use Board will hold a Special Virtual Meeting for Affordable Housing Settlement and Compliance Update and a presentation including but not limited to a proposed redevelopment of Lackawanna Avenue on Wednesday, July 29, 2020 at 7:00pm.

This meeting will be open to the public remotely. Details for public participation will be posted on the website www.peapackgladstone.org at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting. Action may or may not be taken.

Nancy A. Bretzger Sarah Jane Noll Borough Clerk Clerk/Secretary

Borough of Peapack & Gladstone Borough of Peapack & Gladstone Land Use Board